
Total

Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Torepe-Ormsby Taiko 20 Wharenui Swim Club +0.60 22.08
Entry: 21.86 (+0.22)

2 Pickett Michael 21 Club 37 +0.59 22.17
Entry: 22.19 (-0.02)

3 Gray Cameron 20 Coast Swimming Club +0.65 22.55
Entry: 22.34 (+0.21)

4 Swift Carter 25 Club 37 +0.60 22.66
Entry: 22.55 (+0.11)

5 Dell Zac 23 Club 37 +0.65 22.80
Entry: 22.72 (+0.08)

6 Twist Kale 20 Kiwi ASC +0.65 22.83
Entry: 23.01 (-0.18)

7 McGowan Liam 19 Oamaru Swimming C… +0.65 23.03
Entry: 23.12 (-0.09)

8 Harland Finn 18 Coast Swimming Club +0.68 23.27
Entry: 23.12 (+0.15)

9 Klouwens Harrison 18 North Shore Swimmi… +0.67 23.07
Entry: 23.31 (-0.24)

10 Hendy Jack 23 Club 37 +0.67 23.13
Entry: 23.16 (-0.03)

11 Cornish Jasper 17 Coast Swimming Club +0.60 23.37
Entry: 23.27 (+0.10)

12 Elson Christopher 25 Vikings Swim Club Inc +0.67 23.38
Entry: 23.16 (+0.22)

12 Eadie Fergus 23 Coast Swimming Club +0.64 23.38
Entry: 23.45 (-0.07)

14 O'Connor Luke 18 Pukekohe Swimming … +0.67 23.69
Entry: 23.63 (+0.06)

15 Elliott Blake 21 Pukekohe Swimming … +0.65 23.75
Entry: 23.53 (+0.22)

16 Coetzee Wilrich 26 Coast Swimming Club +0.64 23.82
Entry: 23.64 (+0.18)

39 50m Freestyle Men Final Official

OLY QT Olympic Standard 21.96

NZR
Open New Zealand Long Course
Record

22.11 2023-04-05 Michael Pickett Taiko Torepe-Omsby
Club 37

18yr 18 Years New Zealand Long Course 22 31 2020 12 15
Michael Pickett
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